
Holiday Hours
Town of Iroquois Falls

Monday, December 23, 2024 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 CLOSED

Thursday, December 26, 2024 CLOSED

Friday, December 27, 2024 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Monday, December 30, 2024 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 CLOSED

Thursday, January 2, 2025 CLOSED

Friday, January 3, 2025 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Wishing you a safe and happy holiday season!


